

2023CPT.06.14.10241.1, 2023CPT.06.14.20241.1

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			176,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	40	TON	115.00	4,600.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	21.26	SMI	3,265.00	69,413.90
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,189	TON	45.25	144,302.25
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	36,308	SY	4.40	159,755.20
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2.5"	33,185	SY	5.40	179,199.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 4"	1,400	SY	14.00	19,600.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,740	SY	17.00	46,580.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	273	TON	180.00	49,140.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	4,917	TON	97.50	479,407.50
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,141	TON	85.50	1,038,055.50
0012	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	141	TON	95.00	13,395.00
0013	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,050	TON	100.00	105,000.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,138	TON	662.00	753,356.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	44	TON	308.00	13,552.00
0016	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	62	EA	800.00	49,600.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12	EA	800.00	9,600.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	999	SF	9.52	9,510.48
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			25,000.00
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	226,049	LF	0.65	146,931.85
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	185	LF	5.00	925.00
0023	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	32	LF	6.50	208.00
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	193	LF	14.00	2,702.00
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28	EA	175.00	4,900.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	32	EA	225.00	7,200.00
0027	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO RXR 90 M	4	EA	175.00	700.00
0028	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	923	EA	7.00	6,461.00
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	800	LF	15.00	12,000.00
0030	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2	210	LF	4.00	840.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3,529,434.68
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3,529,434.68

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	3,529,434.68
-------------------------	---	--------------